
IN THE PINK ADVISED
 DATE HORSE PRICE ADVICE RESULT PTS CUM

04-Jan-03 UNSIGNED 0.5PT EW -1.00 -1.00
15-Jan-03 HASTY PRINCE 9/4 2PT WIN WON 4.50 3.50
25-Jan-03 OVERSTRAND 8/1 0.5PT EW 3RD 0.30 3.80
08-Feb-03 HASTY PRINCE 1PT WIN -1.00 2.80
01-Mar-03 HASTY PRINCE 5/4 2PT WIN WON 2.50 5.30
01-Mar-03 OVERSTRAND 0.5PT EW -1.00 4.30
11-Mar-03 BORDER ARTIST NO BET 0.00 4.30
13-Mar-03 OVERSTRAND NO BET 0.00 4.30
28-Mar-03 BORDER ARTIST 0.5PT EW -1.00 3.30
26-Apr-03 BORDER ARTIST 8/1 0.5PT EW 2ND 0.50 3.80
02-May-03 BORDER ARTIST 5/2 2PT WIN WON 5.00 8.80
10-May-03 BORDER ARTIST 1PT WIN -1.00 7.80
14-May-03 UNSIGNED 12/1 0.5PT EW 2ND 0.70 8.50
14-May-03 OVERSTRAND 5/2 2PT WIN WON 5.00 13.50
19-May-03 BORDER ARTIST 4/1 1.5PT WIN WON 6.00 19.50
29-May-03 BORDER ARTIST 0.5PT EW -1.00 18.50
01-Jun-03 UNSIGNED 7/4 2PT WIN WON 3.50 22.00
18-Jun-03 UNSIGNED 1PT WIN -1.00 21.00
21-Jun-03 BORDER ARTIST 0.5PT EW -1.00 20.00
25-Jun-03 BORDER ARTIST 0.5PT EW -1.00 19.00
07-Jul-03 BORDER ARTIST 0.5PT EW -1.00 18.00
09-Jul-03 BORDER ARTIST 8/1 1PT EW 3RD 0.60 18.60
10-Jul-03 BORDER ARTIST 16/1 0.5PT EW WON 9.10 27.70
21-Jul-03 BORDER ARTIST 8/1 0.5PT EW WON 4.30 32.00
28-Jul-03 BORDER ARTIST 1PT WIN -1.00 31.00
29-Jul-03 BORDER ARTIST 0.5PT EW -1.00 30.00
23-Aug-03 BORDER ARTIST NO BET 0.00 30.00
30-Aug-03 UNSIGNED 0.5PT EW -1.00 29.00
04-Sep-03 BORDER ARTIST 0.5PT EW -1.00 28.00
07-Sep-03 BORDER ARTIST 0.5PT EW -1.00 27.00
13-Sep-03 HASTY PRINCE 0.5PT EW -1.00 26.00
14-Oct-03 OVERSTRAND NO BET 0.00 26.00
05-Nov-03 OVERSTRAND 33/1 0.5PT EW 2ND 2.80 28.80
08-Nov-03 HASTY PRINCE 11/4 2PT WIN WON 5.50 34.30
16-Nov-03 HASTY PRINCE NO BET 0.00 34.30
20-Nov-03 OVERSTRAND 4/6 2PT WIN WON 1.30 35.60
27-Nov-03 OVERSTRAND 8/13 2PT WIN WON 1.20 36.80
06-Dec-03 OVERSTRAND 12/1 1PT EW WON 15.00 51.80
13-Dec-03 HASTY PRINCE 20/1 1PT EW 3RD 3.00 54.80
20-Dec-03 OVERSTRAND 1PT EW -2.00 52.80




